
PLAN HOLDERS LIST
Village of Farmersville - Northeast Waterline Improvements Phases 1 and 2 

Bid Date:  Friday, June 24, 2011  Time: 11:00 AM

Kramer and Associates, LLC
101 North Barron Street

Eaton, Ohio 45320
P. (937) 456-1332

Company Name Street City St Zip Contact Phone Fax E-mail Address Payment
Prograde Excavation & Demolition, LLC 2459 U.S. Route 127 North Eaton OH 45320 Michael Brobeck 937 456-3530 456-5332 mikebrobeck@progradeexcavation.com Yes
C.A. Shindeldecker & Sons PO Box 98 W. Alexandria OH 45381 Bill Shindeldecker 937 839-5416 839-1402 csdecker@infinet.com Yes
Brumbaugh Construction, Inc. 3520 St.Rt. 49, Box 309 Arcanum OH 45304 Dan Hayes 937 692-5107 692-5678 dan@brumbaughconstruction.com Yes
W.G. Stang, LLC 2403 Jacksonburg Road Hamilton OH 45304 Rick Redelman 513 863-6924 863-7261 wgstang@cinci.rr.com Yes
Smithcorp 10389 Wayne Ave # 4, Cincinnati OH 45215 Jay Smith 513 582-4062 782-8881 jay@smithcorp.com Yes
B.P. Pipeline, LLC 269 Pebbles Lane Quincy KY 41166 Tony Palari 606 757-2055 N/A palarie@ekns.net Yes
Rapier Electric, Inc. (R.E.I.) 4845 Augspurger Road Hamilton OH 45011 Chad Baker/C. (513) 309-3796 513 868-9087 868-9295 rcbaker280@yahoo.com Yes
Arcon Builders, LTD 7824 Alternate S.R. 49 Arcanum OH 45304 Ryan 937 692-6330 692-5778 abbey@arconbuilders.com Yes
CG Construction & Utilities, Inc. 6891Germantown Pike Miamisburg OH 45342 Carl "Chip" Getter, C.#937-604-4941 937 866-7166 865-9271 geoff.cgconstruction@bizwoh.rr.com Yes
CK Excavating 3081 Winnerline Drive Eaton OH 45320 Caleb Sink-C# 657-5822 937 472-3948 456-7305 ckexcavating@yahoo.com Yes

Plan Rooms
ACI (Allied Construction Industries) 3 Kovach Drive Cincinnati OH 45215 Plan Room 513 221-8020 221-8023 coakley@aci-construction.org
Dayton Builders Exchange 2077 Embury Park Road Dayton OH 45414 Plan Room 866 907-6300 907-6304 info@bxohio.com kderosett@bxohio.com
Dodge Reports, McGraw Hill Construction 3077 Kettering Boulevard Dayton OH 45439 Plan Room 937 298-7378 298-1451 dodge_reocmw@mcgraw-hill.com
MCBAP (Minority Const. Business Asst. Prog.) 201 Riverside Drive, Suite 1E Dayton OH 45405 Plan Room 937 223-2164 223-8495 jyaltru@yahoo.com
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